Position

Chief Prob Officer

Assistant Chief Probation Offi
Chief Deputy Probation Of
Chief Deputy Probation Of
Chief Deputy Probation Of
Chief Deputy Probation Of

Supervisor Deputy Probation
Off

Supervisor Deputy Probation
Off

Admin Services Manager

Supervisor Deputy Probation
Off

Supervisor Deputy Probation
Off

Departmental Automa Spec

Supervisor Deputy Probation
Off

Supervisor Deputy Probation
Officer

Supervisor Deputy Probation
Off

Supervisor Deputy Probation
Off

Supervisor Deputy Probation
Off

Deputy Probation Officer

Supervisor Deputy Probation
Off

Supervisor Deputy Probation
Off

Deputy Probation Officer

Other Positions Held County

San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

Department

Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Total Wages

$186,725
$147,067
$131,533
$121,143
$120,298
$118,710
$110,949

$105,770

$105,439
$104,183

$102,122

$100,127
$98,427

$98,267

$97,809

$95,992

$95,933

$95,386
$93,503

$93,382

$92,534

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$54,326
$55,454
$50,760
$34,239
$41,455
$44,471
$24,097

$24,097

$43,993
$22,965

$21,918

$34,785
$22,156

$18,110

$35,062

$30,347

$21,108

$19,941
$35,544

$35.544

$21,973



Supervisor Deputy Probation
Off

Supervisor Deputy Probation
Off

Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer

Supervisor Deputy Probation
Off

Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Juvenile Services Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer
Juvenile Services Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Program Manager |
Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer

Supervisor Deputy Probation
Off

Deputy Probation Officer

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

$92,120

$91,018

$90,477
$89,933
$89,373
$88,818

$88,663
$87,250
$84,738
$84,331
$84,298
$84,030
$83,913
$83,438
$83,343
$83,010
$82,661
$81,509
$81,286
$81,282
$81,241
$80,957
$80,725
$80,679
$80,345
$80,205
$80,198
$79,632

$79,604

$29,905

$35,267

$25,818
$21,249
$32,783
$30,472

$27,385
$19,886
$20,388
$18,395
$20,151
$29,987
$25,853
$25,436
$26,374
$18,250
$18,711
$31,031
$19,340
$25,853
$27,923
$25,633
$33,681
$25,913
$26,245
$13,120
$27,882
$26,707

$26,986



Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Juvenile Services Officer

Juvenile Services Officer

Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Juvenile Services Officer

Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Juvenile Services Officer

Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Juvenile Services Officer

Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer

San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County

Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department

Probation Department

$79,570
$79,499
$78,760
$78,760
$78,433
$78,385
$78,334
$78,182
$77,946
$77,810
$77,628
$77,429
$77,372
$77,118
$77,020
$76,837
$76,830
$76,775
$76,374
$76,159
$76,159
$76,159
$76,036
$75,515
$75,306
$75,152
$74,950
$74,717
$73,577
$73,322
$73,093
$72,457

$31,124
$28,378
$27,830
$27,830
$17,852
$23,187
$28,038
$27,633
$31,031
$17,259
$28,962
$29,256
$17,314
$24,972
$31,031
$31,031
$31,031
$31,001
$16,673
$31,031
$31,031
$31,031
$25,285
$24,831
$27,717
$18,006
$30,736
$16,257
$21,865
$19,646
$17,085
$27,205



Juvenile Services Officer
Juvenile Services Officer
Juvenile Services Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Juvenile Services Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Collections Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Collections Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer
Juvenile Services Officer
Supervising Collections O
Collections Officer Il
Collections Officer Il
Juvenile Services Officer
Juvenile Services Officer
Collections Officer Il
Juvenile Services Officer
Legal Clerk

Deputy Probation Officer
Legal Clerk

Legal Clerk

Deputy Probation Officer
Juvenile Services Officer
Collections Officer |
Juvenile Services Officer
Juvenile Services Officer
Juvenile Services Officer
Juvenile Services Officer

Probation Assistant

San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County

Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department

Probation Department

$71,896
$71,506
$70,653
$70,231
$69,283
$69,190
$68,781
$68,773
$68,697
$68,601
$68,088
$67,990
$67,760
$67,695
$66,936
$64,022
$63,934
$63,483
$62,918
$61,999
$59,655
$59,541
$58,960
$58,655
$58,610
$58,535
$58,464
$58,069
$56,903
$56,839
$56,657
$56,340

$28,366
$10,724
$24,330
$22,216
$10,764
$19,560
$27,688
$28,739
$19,191
$19,091
$18,600
$25,781
$23,041
$27,723
$19,727
$25,197
$16,048
$10,811
$25,197
$17,784
$16,136
$20,164
$16,835
$15,210
$20,571
$16,018
$15,898
$19,581
$16,949
$18,245
$18,281
$25,112



Juvenile Services Officer
Senior Account Clerk
Deputy Probation Officer

Supervisor Admin Clerk |l

Departmental Automa Spec

Juvenile Services Officer
Administrative Assistant Ill
Legal Clerk

Deputy Probation Officer
Juvenile Services Officer Il
Juvenile Services Officer
Juvenile Services Officer
Legal Clerk

Juvenile Services Officer
Juvenile Services Officer
Administrative Assistant IlI

Department Personnel
Technician

Legal Clerk

Legal Clerk

Juvenile Services Officer
Juvenile Services Officer
Juvenile Services Officer
Juvenile Services Officer
Accounting Technician
Supervisor Admin Clerk |l
Legal Clerk

Collections Officer |
Legal Clerk
Administrative Assistant Ill

Department Personnel
Technician

San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County

Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department

Probation Department

$56,089
$55,583
$55,121
$55,097
$55,048
$54,696
$54,581
$54,485
$54,405
$54,302
$53,633
$53,150
$52,793
$52,285
$51,485
$50,965
$50,717

$50,612
$48,888
$48,674
$48,193
$47,348
$46,321
$45,497
$44,838
$44,796
$44,769
$44,135
$43,186
$42,926

$17,152
$14,522
$22,063
$19,782
$25,091
$21,308
$14,021
$22,733
$25,714
$13,246
$15,099
$19,979
$19,558
$18,207
$21,360

$9,533
$15,234

$21,896
$18,540
$16,775
$20,768
$19,896
$12,946
$18,103
$18,803
$17,712
$16,527
$15,563
$16,174
$17,567



Administrative Assistant |ll
Juvenile Services Officer Il
Legal Clerk

Juvenile Services Officer
Accounting Technician
Administrative Assistant |l|
Juvenile Services Officer
Administrative Assistant |ll
Juvenile Services Officer
Administrative Assistant |ll
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Juvenile Services Officer
Administrative Assistant |ll
Juvenile Services Officer
Juvenile Services Officer
Juvenile Services Officer I
Administrative Assistant |ll
Juvenile Services Officer
Juvenile Services Officer
Juvenile Services Officer
Juvenile Services Officer
Administrative Assistant |ll
Juvenile Services Officer |
Juvenile Services Officer
Administrative Assistant |ll
Account Clerk

Juvenile Services Officer
Deputy Probation Officer |
Deputy Probation Officer
Administrative Assistant |ll

Supervisor Deputy Probation
Off

San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County

Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department

Probation Department

$42,905
$40,997
$39,885
$37,596
$34,507
$33,393
$31,977
$30,842
$25,137
$24,660
$23,604
$23,124
$22,823
$22,105
$21,659
$21,523
$16,380
$15,118
$14,437
$14,285
$13,030
$12,818
$10,926

$9,640

$8,571

$8,339

$7,362

$7,265

$7,000

$6,032

$4,096

$15,304
$13,480
$7,056
$14,062
$15,191
$11,783
$0
$12,760
$7,117
$10,067
$5,385
$6,770
$13,025
$0
$6,851
$3,938
$3,689
$5,216
$4,507
$0
$3,910
$2,748
$4,772
$602
$3,938
$0
$862
$372
$1,814
$2,716
$0



Probation Assistant
Juvenile Services Officer
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Supervisor Admin Clerk |l
Administrative Assistant IlI

Departmental Automa Spec Il

San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County

Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department

Probation Department

$2,081
$1,648
$1,482
$733
$31
$0

$946
$0

$0

$0
$30
$1,199



