Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Prob Officer		San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$186,725	\$54,326
Assistant Chief Probation Offi		San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$147,067	\$55,454
Chief Deputy Probation Of		San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$131,533	\$50,760
Chief Deputy Probation Of		San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$121,143	\$34,239
Chief Deputy Probation Of		San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$120,298	\$41,455
Chief Deputy Probation Of		San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$118,710	\$44,471
Supervisor Deputy Probation Off		San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$110,949	\$24,097
Supervisor Deputy Probation Off		San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$105,770	\$24,097
Admin Services Manager		San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$105,439	\$43,993
Supervisor Deputy Probation Off		San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$104,183	\$22,965
Supervisor Deputy Probation Off		San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$102,122	\$21,918
Departmental Automa Spec		San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$100,127	\$34,785
Supervisor Deputy Probation Off		San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$98,427	\$22,156
Supervisor Deputy Probation Officer		San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$98,267	\$18,110
Supervisor Deputy Probation Off		San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$97,809	\$35,062
Supervisor Deputy Probation Off		San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$95,992	\$30,347
Supervisor Deputy Probation Off		San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$95,933	\$21,108
Deputy Probation Officer		San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$95,386	\$19,941
Supervisor Deputy Probation Off		San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$93,503	\$35,544
Supervisor Deputy Probation Off		San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$93,382	\$35,544
Deputy Probation Officer		San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$92,534	\$21,973

Supervisor Deputy Probation Off	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$92,120	\$29,905
Supervisor Deputy Probation Off	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$91,018	\$35,267
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$90,477	\$25,818
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$89,933	\$21,249
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$89,373	\$32,783
Supervisor Deputy Probation Off	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$88,818	\$30,472
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$88,663	\$27,385
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$87,250	\$19,886
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$84,738	\$20,388
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$84,331	\$18,395
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$84,298	\$20,151
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$84,030	\$29,987
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$83,913	\$25,853
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$83,438	\$25,436
Juvenile Services Officer III	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$83,343	\$26,374
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$83,010	\$18,250
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$82,661	\$18,711
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$81,509	\$31,031
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$81,286	\$19,340
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$81,282	\$25,853
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$81,241	\$27,923
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$80,957	\$25,633
Program Manager I	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$80,725	\$33,681
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$80,679	\$25,913
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$80,345	\$26,245
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$80,205	\$13,120
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$80,198	\$27,882
Supervisor Deputy Probation Off	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$79,632	\$26,707
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$79,604	\$26,986

Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$79,570	\$31,124
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$79,499	\$28,378
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$78,760	\$27,830
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$78,760	\$27,830
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$78,433	\$17,852
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$78,385	\$23,187
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$78,334	\$28,038
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$78,182	\$27,633
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$77,946	\$31,031
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$77,810	\$17,259
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$77,628	\$28,962
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$77,429	\$29,256
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$77,372	\$17,314
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$77,118	\$24,972
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$77,020	\$31,031
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$76,837	\$31,031
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$76,830	\$31,031
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$76,775	\$31,001
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$76,374	\$16,673
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$76,159	\$31,031
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$76,159	\$31,031
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$76,159	\$31,031
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$76,036	\$25,285
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$75,515	\$24,831
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$75,306	\$27,717
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$75,152	\$18,006
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$74,950	\$30,736
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$74,717	\$16,257
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$73,577	\$21,865
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$73,322	\$19,646
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$73,093	\$17,085
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$72,457	\$27,205

Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$71,896	\$28,366
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$71,506	\$10,724
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$70,653	\$24,330
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$70,231	\$22,216
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$69,283	\$10,764
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$69,190	\$19,560
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$68,781	\$27,688
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$68,773	\$28,739
Collections Officer II	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$68,697	\$19,191
Deputy Probation Officer II	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$68,601	\$19,091
Collections Officer II	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$68,088	\$18,600
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$67,990	\$25,781
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$67,760	\$23,041
Supervising Collections O	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$67,695	\$27,723
Collections Officer II	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$66,936	\$19,727
Collections Officer II	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$64,022	\$25,197
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$63,934	\$16,048
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$63,483	\$10,811
Collections Officer II	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$62,918	\$25,197
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$61,999	\$17,784
Legal Clerk	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$59,655	\$16,136
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$59,541	\$20,164
Legal Clerk	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$58,960	\$16,835
Legal Clerk	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$58,655	\$15,210
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$58,610	\$20,571
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$58,535	\$16,018
Collections Officer I	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$58,464	\$15,898
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$58,069	\$19,581
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$56,903	\$16,949
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$56,839	\$18,245
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$56,657	\$18,281
Probation Assistant	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$56,340	\$25,112

Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$56,089	\$17,152
Senior Account Clerk	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$55,583	\$14,522
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$55,121	\$22,063
Supervisor Admin Clerk II	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$55,097	\$19,782
Departmental Automa Spec	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$55,048	\$25,091
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$54,696	\$21,308
Administrative Assistant III	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$54,581	\$14,021
Legal Clerk	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$54,485	\$22,733
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$54,405	\$25,714
Juvenile Services Officer II	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$54,302	\$13,246
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$53,633	\$15,099
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$53,150	\$19,979
Legal Clerk	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$52,793	\$19,558
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$52,285	\$18,207
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$51,485	\$21,360
Administrative Assistant III	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$50,965	\$9,533
Department Personnel Technician	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$50,717	\$15,234
Legal Clerk	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$50,612	\$21,896
Legal Clerk	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$48,888	\$18,540
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$48,674	\$16,775
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$48,193	\$20,768
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$47,348	\$19,896
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$46,321	\$12,946
Accounting Technician	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$45,497	\$18,103
Supervisor Admin Clerk II	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$44,838	\$18,803
Legal Clerk	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$44,796	\$17,712
Collections Officer I	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$44,769	\$16,527
Legal Clerk	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$44,135	\$15,563
Administrative Assistant III	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$43,186	\$16,174
Department Personnel Technician	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$42,926	\$17,567

Administrative Assistant III	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$42,905	\$15,304
Juvenile Services Officer II	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$40,997	\$13,480
Legal Clerk	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$39,885	\$7,056
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$37,596	\$14,062
Accounting Technician	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$34,507	\$15,191
Administrative Assistant III	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$33,393	\$11,783
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$31,977	\$0
Administrative Assistant III	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$30,842	\$12,760
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$25,137	\$7,117
Administrative Assistant III	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$24,660	\$10,067
Deputy Probation Officer II	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$23,604	\$5,385
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$23,124	\$6,770
Administrative Assistant III	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$22,823	\$13,025
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$22,105	\$0
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$21,659	\$6,851
Juvenile Services Officer II	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$21,523	\$3,938
Administrative Assistant III	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$16,380	\$3,689
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$15,118	\$5,216
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$14,437	\$4,507
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$14,285	\$0
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$13,030	\$3,910
Administrative Assistant III	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$12,818	\$2,748
Juvenile Services Officer I	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$10,926	\$4,772
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$9,640	\$602
Administrative Assistant III	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$8,571	\$3,938
Account Clerk	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$8,339	\$0
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$7,362	\$862
Deputy Probation Officer I	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$7,265	\$372
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$7,000	\$1,814
Administrative Assistant III	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$6,032	\$2,716
Supervisor Deputy Probation Off	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$4,096	\$0

Probation Assistant	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$2,081	\$946
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$1,648	\$0
Deputy Probation Officer II	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$1,482	\$0
Supervisor Admin Clerk II	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$733	\$0
Administrative Assistant III	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$31	\$30
Departmental Automa Spec II	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$0	\$1,199